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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Allegretti, Roxanne  
2153 Harpoon Drive 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Kids First Pediatrics 
2.Pediatrician 
3.stafford, VA

07/04/2025 $50.00 $404.07

Allegretti, Roxanne  
2153 Harpoon Drive 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Kids First Pediatrics 
2.Pediatrician 
3.stafford, VA

07/15/2025 $10.00 $414.07

Foy, Jennifer Carroll 
P.O. Box 5002 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

1.Prince William County 
2.Attorney 
3.Woodbridge Virginia

07/24/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Foy, Jennifer Carroll 
P.O. Box 5002 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

1.Prince William County 
2.Attorney 
3.Woodbridge Virginia

08/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Franklin, Stephanie  
1227 25th St Ne 
WASHINGTON, DC 20037

1.Aflcio HIT 
2.Accountant 
3.washington dc

08/13/2025 $1,000.00 $1,025.00

Heinzer, Clifford  
316 Ironside Cove 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.Stafford Virginia

08/22/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Johnson-Miles, Charles  
3700 Sandpiper Rd 
Stafford, VA 22556

1.not 
2.not employed 
3.employed

08/24/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Lockett, Debbie  
240c Revell Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.Stafford Virginia

08/31/2025 $30.00 $110.00

Muller, Linda  
109 Dishpan Lane 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Lawrence Muller 
2.Admin 
3.Woodbridge, VA

07/10/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Spelman, Shirley  
3031 Mediterranean Dr 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.stafford va

08/25/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Total This Period $3,640.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

gas Maya Guy 07/09/2025 $19.72

Shoppers, Food  
Stafford Market place 
Stafford, VA 22554

food Maya Guy 07/10/2025 $73.00

CANVA 
online purchase 
Stafford, VA 22554

advertisement Maya Guy 07/14/2025 $30.00

HP Instant 
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

printing service maya guy 07/14/2025 $5.78

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
stafford, VA 22554

postal service Maya Guy 07/15/2025 $243.84

Clubhouse, at Aquia  
Aquia 
Stafford, VA 22554

rental fee Maya Guy 07/16/2025 $89.28

staples 
stafford vA 
STAFFORD, VA 22554

supplies Maya Guy 07/16/2025 $37.90

Daddy, GO  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

online service Maya Guy 07/24/2025 $10.99

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

gas Maya Guy 07/28/2025 $100.00

Amazon 
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

payment Maya Guy 08/11/2025 $16.84

HP Instant 
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 08/11/2025 $168.47

HP Instant 
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

fee payment Maya Guy 08/13/2025 $5.78

CANVA 
online purchase 
Stafford, VA 22554

fee payment Maya Guy 08/14/2025 $30.00

4 of 10



Maya Guy for Stafford (CC-25-00180) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Gibson Universal, Sale  
Hwy One 
Stafford, VA 22554

fundraiser cost- signs Maya Guy 08/18/2025 $785.76

Big Mikes, Grillen  
truck catering 
Gloucester, VA 22554

campaigning fund-raising cost Maya Guy 08/25/2025 $226.92

Daddy, GO  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

fee Maya Guy 08/25/2025 $10.99

PNCBank 
2864 Jeff Davis HWY 
Stafford, VA 22554

withdrawal for fundraising activities Maya Guy 08/25/2025 $300.00

Shoppers, Food  
Stafford Market place 
Stafford, VA 22554

food Maya Guy 08/25/2025 $27.45

Sports Lounge, Jays  
Stafford Market place 
VIRGINIA, VA 22554

gas Maya Guy 08/25/2025 $54.50

staples 
stafford vA 
STAFFORD, VA 22554

supplies Maya Guy 08/25/2025 $42.35

Wendys, restaurant  
Stafford Market place 
VIRGINIA, VA 22554

food Maya Guy 08/25/2025 $13.90

7-Eleven, Store  
Hwy One 
Stafford, VA 22554

gas Maya Guy 08/27/2025 $51.68

Total This Period $2,345.15
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 10 $3,640.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 21 $1,018.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 31 $4,658.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,345.15

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,345.15

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $3,208.21

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $4,658.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $4,658.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $7,866.21

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,345.15

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,345.15

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $5,521.06

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $5,991.60

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $4,658.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $10,649.60

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $10,649.60

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $2,783.39

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,345.15

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $5,128.54

29. Ending Balance $5,521.06
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